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Madchen 11
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Name

Schmied Rosalie

Stahli Emma / Werren Leanne
Stalder Emma

Lutz Anne-Sophie

Sun Elisa Sera

Hess Félicité

Madchen 13

Rang
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Name

Trachsel Lavinia

Riesen Rachel

Stampfli Nina / Vitolone Eva
Moser Lena

Kruger Julie

Zwikirsch Nina

Madchen 16

Rang
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Name

Bucher Elonie / von Arx Flavia
Hugli Sofia / Teubner Emma
van Wijk Sara

Scheel Clara

Stahli Melina

Leder Amelie

Marending Sophie / Candel Amelie

Zurbriggen Selma / Buhler Jael

Knaben 11

Rang

Name

Hadetttage

ZU%TM"

StartNr
1065

5256
1069
4139
3014

StartNr
5276

5194

5141
3046
5204

StartNr

5109

5104

5105
3063

StartNr

Sonntag, 10. September 2023

Korps
Burgdorf
Thun
Thun
Burgdorf
Murten

Langenthal

Korps
Thun
Thun
Langenthal
Thun
Langenthal

Thun

Korps
Langenthal
Langenthal
Thun
Thun
Thun
Langenthal
Langenthal

Langenthal

Korps
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Rubin Ted

Joder Kilian

Pena Sebastian
Muhlethaler Mario
Rubin Lui
Mischler Neven

Flihmann Gabiriel

Knaben 13

Rang
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Name

Wyss Maxim

Gfeller Leonard

Hurni Nico

W thrich Xavier

Pellet Rémy

Hurni Ruben

Dorig Maurus Christian
Zurcher Toni

Flatt Sebastian

Knaben 16

Rang
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Name

Jaggi Roman

Leder Noah

Schetti Aaron
Ruegsegger Lionel
Nagel Maximilian
Rothlisberger Neil
Furrer Livio

Dolder Levin

Zaugg Ramon Sascha

Zurcher Mael

Hadetentge

ZU%TI]HII

1022 Burgdorf
5213 Thun
1033 Burgdorf
1021 Burgdorf
1036 Burgdorf
5224 Thun
5158 Thun

StartNr Korps

1008 Burgdorf
5119 Thun
4237 Murten
5173 Thun
4245 Murten
4273 Murten
5117 Thun
4284 Murten
4233 Murten

StartNr Korps

1004 Burgdorf
3221 Langenthal
1001 Burgdorf
4218 Murten
4193 Murten
5023 Thun
5011 Thun
5009 Thun
5081 Thun
5027 Thun
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Bigler David 4184 Murten 00:00:00 M
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